
�����6RXWKHUQ�&DOLIRUQLD�6WDWH�&KDPSLRQVKLSV
�����0\NRQRV�/DQH��6DQ�'LHJR��&DOLIRUQLD

/HYHO��
6WDUW������������������DP�����(QG������������������DP

6WDUW � &RXQWU\ 6LGH�$ 6FRUH�$ 6LGH�% 6FRUH�% &OXE &DWHJRU\ $SS

�����DP �� �86$ *XULNDU�$Q\D <HH�+DQD 6DQ�'LHJR�5K\WKPV /HYHO���5�

�����DP �� �86$ 7HUUD]DV�1DQF\ /HH�(OHQD *UDQG�5K\WKPLF�*\PQDVWLFV�$FDGHP\ /HYHO���5�

�����DP �� �86$ 6DKDN\DQ�$US\ &KXQJ�(YD 6DQ�'LHJR�5K\WKPV /HYHO���5�

�����DP �� �86$ +RX�.D\OD /RQJ�6N\ODU *UDQG�5K\WKPLF�*\PQDVWLFV�$FDGHP\ /HYHO���5�

�����DP �� �86$ *DR�6WHSKDQLH 0DJJL�6RbD 6DQ�'LHJR�5K\WKPV /HYHO���5�

�����DP �� �86$ <HH�+DQD *XULNDU�$Q\D 6DQ�'LHJR�5K\WKPV /HYHO���5�

�����DP �� �86$ /HH�(OHQD 7HUUD]DV�1DQF\ *UDQG�5K\WKPLF�*\PQDVWLFV�$FDGHP\ /HYHO���5�

�����DP �� �86$ &KXQJ�(YD 6DKDN\DQ�$US\ 6DQ�'LHJR�5K\WKPV /HYHO���5�

�����DP �� �86$ /RQJ�6N\ODU +RX�.D\OD *UDQG�5K\WKPLF�*\PQDVWLFV�$FDGHP\ /HYHO���5�

�����DP ��� �86$ 0DJJL�6RbD *DR�6WHSKDQLH 6DQ�'LHJR�5K\WKPV /HYHO���5�



�����6RXWKHUQ�&DOLIRUQLD�6WDWH�&KDPSLRQVKLSV
�����0\NRQRV�/DQH��6DQ�'LHJR��&DOLIRUQLD

/HYHO���*5283�&�������������������)/225�523(
6WDUW������������������DP�����(QG������������������DP

6WDUW � &RXQWU\ 6LGH�$ 6FRUH�$ 6LGH�% 6FRUH�% &OXE &DWHJRU\ $SS

�����DP �� �86$ .DVSDULDQ�$GHOLQD 0DLPRQ�/LOOL�$QQ %XUOR�*\PQDVWLFV /HYHO���5�

�����DP �� �86$ .LP�(ULQ &DOLIRUQLD�5K\WKPV /HYHO���5�

�����DP �� �86$ 5RPHUR�0LOD 7RS�0LFKHOOH %XUOR�*\PQDVWLFV /HYHO���5�

�����DP �� �86$ &KHQ�&RFR 1LNXOLQD�6ODY\DQD &KDPSLRQ�5K\WKPLFV /HYHO���5�

�����DP �� �86$ 1DNDPDWVX�&ODLUH +VLHK�(YHUO\ &DOLIRUQLD�5K\WKPV /HYHO���5�

�����DP �� �86$ 7X�-RDQQD %XUOR�*\PQDVWLFV /HYHO���5�

�����DP �� �86$ +D\ULN\DQ�1LFROH .LUDNRV\DQ�6DUDK &DOLIRUQLD�6SULQJV�5K\WKPLF
*\PQDVWLFV /HYHO���5�

�����DP �� �86$ (VWULQ�$PHOLH *DPD�$OHVV\D %XUOR�*\PQDVWLFV /HYHO���5�

�����DP �� �86$ 1DFKWRPL�2OLYLD &DOLIRUQLD�5K\WKPV /HYHO���5�

�����DP ��� �86$ 6DSXQRYD�6RSKLD &KLQHQ�7VXPXJL
.DWH %XUOR�*\PQDVWLFV /HYHO���5�

�����DP ��� �86$ <HVD\DQ�-XOLH +DMLQ\DQ�0LOD &DOLIRUQLD�6SULQJV�5K\WKPLF
*\PQDVWLFV /HYHO���5�

�����DP ��� �86$ 8UEDQRZLF]
&HOHVW\QD 6HJPDQL�&DPHOLD &DOLIRUQLD�5K\WKPV /HYHO���5�

�����DP ��� �86$ 3RJKRV\DQ
*DEULHOOD &KREDQ\DQ�*D\DQH 'H$QLV�$FDGHP\ /HYHO���5�

�����DP ��� �86$ ;LDR�:HQG\ %DELF�0LNDHOD &DOLIRUQLD�5K\WKPV /HYHO���5�

�����DP ��� �86$ &KHQ�0LOD (XUR*\PQDVWLFV /HYHO���5�

�����DP ��� �86$ .DUDSHWLDQ
$OH[DQGUD +OLDERYLFK�9ROKD &U\VWDO�6FKRRO�RI�5K\WKPLF

*\PQDVWLFV /HYHO���5�

�����DP ��� �86$ 'H�%HHU�.DUD +RQJ�$UGHQ (XUR*\PQDVWLFV /HYHO���5�

�����DP ��� �86$ 6DEEDK�5RU\ %ROH\�,VDEHOOD &U\VWDO�6FKRRO�RI�5K\WKPLF
*\PQDVWLFV /HYHO���5�

�����DP ��� �86$ 2YVHS\DQ�0LOD &DOLIRUQLD�6SULQJV�5K\WKPLF
*\PQDVWLFV /HYHO���5�

�����DP ��� �86$ .DVSDULDQ�$GHOLQD 0DLPRQ�/LOOL�$QQ %XUOR�*\PQDVWLFV /HYHO���5�

�����DP ��� �86$ .LP�(ULQ &DOLIRUQLD�5K\WKPV /HYHO���5�

�����DP ��� �86$ $U\DQ�$YD 6DUNLVVLDQ�(PLO\ 'H$QLV�$FDGHP\ /HYHO���5�

�����DP ��� �86$ 7X�-RDQQD %XUOR�*\PQDVWLFV /HYHO���5�

�����DP ��� �86$ 1DNDPDWVX�&ODLUH +VLHK�(YHUO\ &DOLIRUQLD�5K\WKPV /HYHO���5�

�����DP ��� �86$ (VWULQ�$PHOLH *DPD�$OHVV\D %XUOR�*\PQDVWLFV /HYHO���5�

�����DP ��� �86$ +D\ULN\DQ�1LFROH .LUDNRV\DQ�6DUDK &DOLIRUQLD�6SULQJV�5K\WKPLF
*\PQDVWLFV /HYHO���5�

�����DP ��� �86$ 6DSXQRYD�6RSKLD &KLQHQ�7VXPXJL
.DWH %XUOR�*\PQDVWLFV /HYHO���5�

�����DP ��� �86$ 1DFKWRPL�2OLYLD &DOLIRUQLD�5K\WKPV /HYHO���5�



6WDUW � &RXQWU\ 6LGH�$ 6FRUH�$ 6LGH�% 6FRUH�% &OXE &DWHJRU\ $SS

�����DP ��� �86$ &KHQ�&RFR 1LNXOLQD�6ODY\DQD &KDPSLRQ�5K\WKPLFV /HYHO���5�

�����DP ��� �86$ 5RPHUR�0LOD 7RS�0LFKHOOH %XUOR�*\PQDVWLFV /HYHO���5�

�����DP ��� �86$ 8UEDQRZLF]
&HOHVW\QD 6HJPDQL�&DPHOLD &DOLIRUQLD�5K\WKPV /HYHO���5�

�����DP ��� �86$ <HVD\DQ�-XOLH +DMLQ\DQ�0LOD &DOLIRUQLD�6SULQJV�5K\WKPLF
*\PQDVWLFV /HYHO���5�

�����DP ��� �86$ ;LDR�:HQG\ %DELF�0LNDHOD &DOLIRUQLD�5K\WKPV /HYHO���5�

�����DP ��� �86$ 3RJKRV\DQ
*DEULHOOD &KREDQ\DQ�*D\DQH 'H$QLV�$FDGHP\ /HYHO���5�

�����DP ��� �86$ .DUDSHWLDQ
$OH[DQGUD +OLDERYLFK�9ROKD &U\VWDO�6FKRRO�RI�5K\WKPLF

*\PQDVWLFV /HYHO���5�

�����DP ��� �86$ &KHQ�0LOD (XUR*\PQDVWLFV /HYHO���5�

�����DP ��� �86$ 6DEEDK�5RU\ %ROH\�,VDEHOOD &U\VWDO�6FKRRO�RI�5K\WKPLF
*\PQDVWLFV /HYHO���5�

�����DP ��� �86$ 'H�%HHU�.DUD +RQJ�$UGHQ (XUR*\PQDVWLFV /HYHO���5�

�����DP ��� �86$ $U\DQ�$YD 6DUNLVVLDQ�(PLO\ 'H$QLV�$FDGHP\ /HYHO���5�

�����DP ��� �86$ 2YVHS\DQ�0LOD &DOLIRUQLD�6SULQJV�5K\WKPLF
*\PQDVWLFV /HYHO���5�



�����6RXWKHUQ�&DOLIRUQLD�6WDWH�&KDPSLRQVKLSV
�����0\NRQRV�/DQH��6DQ�'LHJR��&DOLIRUQLD

/HYHO���*5283�&�������������������+223�DQG�*URXSV�)ORRU
6WDUW������������������DP�����(QG������������������DP

6WDUW � &RXQWU\ 6LGH�$ 6FRUH�$ 6LGH�% 6FRUH�% &OXE &DWHJRU\ $SS

�����DP �� �86$ 0DLPRQ�/LOOL�$QQ .DVSDULDQ
$GHOLQD %XUOR�*\PQDVWLFV /HYHO���5�

�����DP �� �86$ 7X�-RDQQD %XUOR�*\PQDVWLFV /HYHO���5�

�����DP �� �86$ 7RS�0LFKHOOH 5RPHUR�0LOD %XUOR�*\PQDVWLFV /HYHO���5�

�����DP �� �86$ *DPD�$OHVV\D (VWULQ�$PHOLH %XUOR�*\PQDVWLFV /HYHO���5�

�����DP �� �86$ +VLHK�(YHUO\ 1DNDPDWVX
&ODLUH &DOLIRUQLD�5K\WKPV /HYHO���5�

�����DP �� �86$ &KLQHQ�7VXPXJL
.DWH

6DSXQRYD
6RSKLD %XUOR�*\PQDVWLFV /HYHO���5�

�����DP �� �86$ .LUDNRV\DQ�6DUDK +D\ULN\DQ�1LFROH &DOLIRUQLD�6SULQJV
5K\WKPLF�*\PQDVWLFV /HYHO���5�

�����DP �� �86$ .LP�(ULQ &DOLIRUQLD�5K\WKPV /HYHO���5�

�����DP �� �86$ 1DFKWRPL�2OLYLD &DOLIRUQLD�5K\WKPV /HYHO���5�

�����DP ��� �86$ 6HJPDQL�&DPHOLD 8UEDQRZLF]
&HOHVW\QD &DOLIRUQLD�5K\WKPV /HYHO���5�

�����DP ��� �86$ +DMLQ\DQ�0LOD <HVD\DQ�-XOLH &DOLIRUQLD�6SULQJV
5K\WKPLF�*\PQDVWLFV /HYHO���5�

�����DP ��� �86$ %DELF�0LNDHOD ;LDR�:HQG\ &DOLIRUQLD�5K\WKPV /HYHO���5�

�����DP ��� �86$ &KREDQ\DQ�*D\DQH 3RJKRV\DQ
*DEULHOOD 'H$QLV�$FDGHP\ /HYHO���5�

�����DP ��� �86$ 1LNXOLQD�6ODY\DQD &KHQ�&RFR &KDPSLRQ�5K\WKPLFV /HYHO���5�

�����DP ��� �86$ &KHQ�0LOD (XUR*\PQDVWLFV /HYHO���5�

�����DP ��� �86$ +OLDERYLFK�9ROKD .DUDSHWLDQ
$OH[DQGUD

&U\VWDO�6FKRRO�RI
5K\WKPLF�*\PQDVWLFV /HYHO���5�

�����DP ��� �86$ +RQJ�$UGHQ 'H�%HHU�.DUD (XUR*\PQDVWLFV /HYHO���5�

�����DP ��� �86$ %ROH\�,VDEHOOD 6DEEDK�5RU\ &U\VWDO�6FKRRO�RI
5K\WKPLF�*\PQDVWLFV /HYHO���5�

�����DP ��� �86$ 2YVHS\DQ�0LOD &DOLIRUQLD�6SULQJV
5K\WKPLF�*\PQDVWLFV /HYHO���5�

�����DP ��� �86$ 6DUNLVVLDQ�(PLO\ $U\DQ�$YD 'H$QLV�$FDGHP\ /HYHO���5�

�����DP ��� �86$

5$3$�%HJLQQHU
JURXS
&KHQJ�$QQDEHO�
+XDQJ�$OLFH��+XDQJ
(OVD��*DQ�-DVPLQH�
.KDFKDWULDQ�6RSKLD

5K\WKPLF�$FDGHP\�RI
3DVDGHQD

%HJLQQHU
*URXS�5�

�����DP ��� �86$

&+5�%HJLQQHU�*URXS
&KHNKRQLQD�.VHQLLD�
'LQJ�&DGHQFH��.DR
0DEOL��6\FKRYD
6RbD��:RQJ�1RUDK�
=XENR�<HYD

&KDPSLRQ�5K\WKPLFV %HJLQQHU
*URXS�5�



�����6RXWKHUQ�&DOLIRUQLD�6WDWH�&KDPSLRQVKLSV
�����0\NRQRV�/DQH��6DQ�'LHJR��&DOLIRUQLD

/HYHO���*5283�&�������������������)/225�523(
6WDUW������������������DP�����(QG������������������SP

6WDUW � &RXQWU\ 6LGH�$ 6FRUH�$ 6LGH�% 6FRUH�% &OXE &DWHJRU\ $SS

�����DP �� �86$ $JDNKDQ\DQ�$OLQD *UDFH�5K\WKPLFV /HYHO���5�

�����DP �� �86$ ,RHOH�6WHOOD $EQRRVLDQ�$\YD 1RYD�/XQD�*\PQDVWLFV /HYHO���5�

�����DP �� �86$ 7ROED�1DQF\ 7LWNR�$OH[D 1LPEOH�5K\WKPLF
*\PQDVWLFV /HYHO���5�

�����DP �� �86$ +XDQJ�-R\ ,QJHQLRXV�5* /HYHO���5�

�����DP �� �86$ +DUXW\XQ\DQ�0DUL .XUEDQRY�$OH[LV 5K\WKPLF�$FDGHP\�RI�/RV
$QJHOHV /HYHO���5�

�����DP �� �86$ %DR�'LDQD 5DNKPDWXOOLQD�0LD 1LPEOH�5K\WKPLF
*\PQDVWLFV /HYHO���5�

�����DP �� �86$ +DNRE\DQ�(YD 6KORPR�$QJHOLQH
5DFKHO

5K\WKPLF�$FDGHP\�RI�/RV
$QJHOHV /HYHO���5�

�����DP �� �86$ +RUQJ�5KH\D 5K\WKPLF�$FDGHP\�RI
3DVDGHQD /HYHO���5�

�����DP �� �86$ .LP�$VKO\Q 5K\WKPLF�$FDGHP\�RI
3DVDGHQD /HYHO���5�

�����DP ��� �86$ 0HOLN�$YHWLV\DQ
0LFKHOOH 5DLHYVND�$ODQQD 5K\WKPLF�$FDGHP\�RI�/RV

$QJHOHV /HYHO���5�

�����DP ��� �86$ &KXQJ�(XQZRR 6DQ�'LHJR�5K\WKPV /HYHO���5�

�����DP ��� �86$ 9DUGDQ\DQ�(PLO\ .HVR\DQ�$ULQD 5K\WKPLF�2O\PSLFD /HYHO���5�

�����DP ��� �86$ 2VDGFKD�7DWLDQD :HVW�+ROO\ZRRG�5K\WKPV /HYHO���5�

�����DP ��� �86$ 4LDR�(YHO\Q 6HLI�(PLOLD 6DQ�'LHJR�5K\WKPV /HYHO���5�

�����DP ��� �86$ ,RHOH�6WHOOD $EQRRVLDQ�$\YD 1RYD�/XQD�*\PQDVWLFV /HYHO���5�

�����DP ��� �86$ 7RURV\DQ�(OL]DEHWK 5K\WKPLF�2O\PSLFD /HYHO���5�

�����DP ��� �86$ +XDQJ�-R\ ,QJHQLRXV�5* /HYHO���5�

�����DP ��� �86$ $JDNKDQ\DQ�$OLQD *UDFH�5K\WKPLFV /HYHO���5�

�����DP ��� �86$ %DR�'LDQD 5DNKPDWXOOLQD�0LD 1LPEOH�5K\WKPLF
*\PQDVWLFV /HYHO���5�

�����DP ��� �86$ 7ROED�1DQF\ 7LWNR�$OH[D 1LPEOH�5K\WKPLF
*\PQDVWLFV /HYHO���5�

�����DP ��� �86$ +RUQJ�5KH\D 5K\WKPLF�$FDGHP\�RI
3DVDGHQD /HYHO���5�

�����DP ��� �86$ +DUXW\XQ\DQ�0DUL .XUEDQRY�$OH[LV 5K\WKPLF�$FDGHP\�RI�/RV
$QJHOHV /HYHO���5�

�����DP ��� �86$ 0HOLN�$YHWLV\DQ
0LFKHOOH 5DLHYVND�$ODQQD 5K\WKPLF�$FDGHP\�RI�/RV

$QJHOHV /HYHO���5�

�����SP ��� �86$ +DNRE\DQ�(YD 6KORPR�$QJHOLQH
5DFKHO

5K\WKPLF�$FDGHP\�RI�/RV
$QJHOHV /HYHO���5�

�����SP ��� �86$ 9DUGDQ\DQ�(PLO\ .HVR\DQ�$ULQD 5K\WKPLF�2O\PSLFD /HYHO���5�

�����SP ��� �86$ .LP�$VKO\Q 5K\WKPLF�$FDGHP\�RI
3DVDGHQD /HYHO���5�

�����SP ��� �86$ 4LDR�(YHO\Q 6HLI�(PLOLD 6DQ�'LHJR�5K\WKPV /HYHO���5�



6WDUW � &RXQWU\ 6LGH�$ 6FRUH�$ 6LGH�% 6FRUH�% &OXE &DWHJRU\ $SS

�����SP ��� �86$ &KXQJ�(XQZRR 6DQ�'LHJR�5K\WKPV /HYHO���5�

�����SP ��� �86$ 7RURV\DQ�(OL]DEHWK 5K\WKPLF�2O\PSLFD /HYHO���5�

�����SP ��� �86$ 2VDGFKD�7DWLDQD :HVW�+ROO\ZRRG�5K\WKPV /HYHO���5�



�����6RXWKHUQ�&DOLIRUQLD�6WDWH�&KDPSLRQVKLSV
�����0\NRQRV�/DQH��6DQ�'LHJR��&DOLIRUQLD

/HYHO���*5283�&�������������������+223�DQG�*URXSV�+RRS
6WDUW������������������SP�����(QG������������������SP

6WDUW � &RXQWU\ 6LGH�$ 6FRUH�$ 6LGH�% 6FRUH�% &OXE &DWHJRU\ $SS

�����SP �� �86$ $JDNKDQ\DQ
$OLQD *UDFH�5K\WKPLFV /HYHO���5�

�����SP �� �86$ ,RHOH�6WHOOD $EQRRVLDQ�$\YD 1RYD�/XQD�*\PQDVWLFV /HYHO���5�

�����SP �� �86$ 7LWNR�$OH[D 7ROED�1DQF\ 1LPEOH�5K\WKPLF
*\PQDVWLFV /HYHO���5�

�����SP �� �86$ +XDQJ�-R\ ,QJHQLRXV�5* /HYHO���5�

�����SP �� �86$ .XUEDQRY�$OH[LV +DUXW\XQ\DQ�0DUL 5K\WKPLF�$FDGHP\�RI
/RV�$QJHOHV /HYHO���5�

�����SP �� �86$ %DR�'LDQD 5DNKPDWXOOLQD�0LD 1LPEOH�5K\WKPLF
*\PQDVWLFV /HYHO���5�

�����SP �� �86$ 6KORPR�$QJHOLQH
5DFKHO +DNRE\DQ�(YD 5K\WKPLF�$FDGHP\�RI

/RV�$QJHOHV /HYHO���5�

�����SP �� �86$ +RUQJ�5KH\D 5K\WKPLF�$FDGHP\�RI
3DVDGHQD /HYHO���5�

�����SP �� �86$ .LP�$VKO\Q 5K\WKPLF�$FDGHP\�RI
3DVDGHQD /HYHO���5�

�����SP ��� �86$ 5DLHYVND�$ODQQD 0HOLN�$YHWLV\DQ
0LFKHOOH

5K\WKPLF�$FDGHP\�RI
/RV�$QJHOHV /HYHO���5�

�����SP ��� �86$ &KXQJ�(XQZRR 6DQ�'LHJR�5K\WKPV /HYHO���5�

�����SP ��� �86$ .HVR\DQ�$ULQD 9DUGDQ\DQ�(PLO\ 5K\WKPLF�2O\PSLFD /HYHO���5�

�����SP ��� �86$ 2VDGFKD�7DWLDQD :HVW�+ROO\ZRRG
5K\WKPV /HYHO���5�

�����SP ��� �86$ 6HLI�(PLOLD 4LDR�(YHO\Q 6DQ�'LHJR�5K\WKPV /HYHO���5�

�����SP ��� �86$ 7RURV\DQ�(OL]DEHWK 5K\WKPLF�2O\PSLFD /HYHO���5�

�����SP ��� �86$

5$3$�%HJLQQHU�JURXS
&KHQJ�$QQDEHO��+XDQJ
$OLFH��+XDQJ�(OVD��*DQ
-DVPLQH��.KDFKDWULDQ
6RSKLD

5K\WKPLF�$FDGHP\�RI
3DVDGHQD

%HJLQQHU�*URXS
5�

�����SP ��� �86$

&+5�%HJLQQHU�*URXS
&KHNKRQLQD�.VHQLLD�
'LQJ�&DGHQFH��.DR
0DEOL��6\FKRYD�6RbD�
:RQJ�1RUDK��=XENR
<HYD

&KDPSLRQ�5K\WKPLFV %HJLQQHU�*URXS
5�



�����6RXWKHUQ�&DOLIRUQLD�6WDWH�&KDPSLRQVKLSV
�����0\NRQRV�/DQH��6DQ�'LHJR��&DOLIRUQLD

/HYHO���*5283�%������$SU�'HF��&/8%6�5,%%21
6WDUW������������������SP�����(QG������������������SP

6WDUW � &RXQWU\ 1DPH &OXE <HDU &DWHJRU\ $SS 3DQHO 6FRUH

�����SP �� �86$ 3RWHVKNLQD�$OH[DQGUD &U\VWDO�6FKRRO�RI�5K\WKPLF�*\PQDVWLFV ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP �� �86$ *ROGRELQD�.DULQD :HVW�+ROO\ZRRG�5K\WKPV ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP �� �86$ 7UHPEDFK�=ODWD &U\VWDO�6FKRRO�RI�5K\WKPLF�*\PQDVWLFV ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP �� �86$ <XDQ�6WHOOD &DOLIRUQLD�5K\WKPV ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP �� �86$ 0DVNR�/XF\ &DOLIRUQLD�5K\WKPV ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP �� �86$ .LSQLV�0LOD &U\VWDO�6FKRRO�RI�5K\WKPLF�*\PQDVWLFV ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP �� �86$ $ORQVR�6WHOOD %XUOR�*\PQDVWLFV ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP �� �86$ 1DLIRQRYD�(YD 5K\WKPLF�2O\PSLFD ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP �� �86$ .DQWVHERYVNL\�/LGD 5K\WKPLF�$FDGHP\�RI�3DVDGHQD ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP ��� �86$ .XQLWF\QD�$OLVD 5K\WKPLF�2O\PSLFD ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP ��� �86$ /L�<X[L��7LbDQ\� 1LPEOH�5K\WKPLF�*\PQDVWLFV ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP ��� �86$ )LVKHU�0LNDLOD %XUOR�*\PQDVWLFV ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP ��� �86$ *LWWHQV�0LOD %XUOR�*\PQDVWLFV ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP ��� �86$ :HL�$ULD 1LPEOH�5K\WKPLF�*\PQDVWLFV ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP ��� �86$ 0RYVLV\DQ�5LWD 5K\WKPLF�2O\PSLFD ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP ��� �86$ 0DFKDGR�,VDEHOOD 5K\WKPLF�$FDGHP\�RI�/RV�$QJHOHV ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP ��� �86$ =KXEDQ�$]KDU &DOLIRUQLD�5K\WKPV ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP ��� �86$ 1LFXOFHD�,VDEHOOD &KDPSLRQ�5K\WKPLFV ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP ��� �86$ <XDQ�6WHOOD &DOLIRUQLD�5K\WKPV ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP ��� �86$ /LQ�2OLYLD ,QJHQLRXV�5* ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP ��� �86$ *ROGRELQD�.DULQD :HVW�+ROO\ZRRG�5K\WKPV ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP ��� �86$ 7UHPEDFK�=ODWD &U\VWDO�6FKRRO�RI�5K\WKPLF�*\PQDVWLFV ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP ��� �86$ .LSQLV�0LOD &U\VWDO�6FKRRO�RI�5K\WKPLF�*\PQDVWLFV ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP ��� �86$ 3RWHVKNLQD�$OH[DQGUD &U\VWDO�6FKRRO�RI�5K\WKPLF�*\PQDVWLFV ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP ��� �86$ 1DLIRQRYD�(YD 5K\WKPLF�2O\PSLFD ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP ��� �86$ 0DVNR�/XF\ &DOLIRUQLD�5K\WKPV ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP ��� �86$ .XQLWF\QD�$OLVD 5K\WKPLF�2O\PSLFD ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP ��� �86$ $ORQVR�6WHOOD %XUOR�*\PQDVWLFV ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP ��� �86$ )LVKHU�0LNDLOD %XUOR�*\PQDVWLFV ���� /HYHO���5� �



6WDUW � &RXQWU\ 1DPH &OXE <HDU &DWHJRU\ $SS 3DQHO 6FRUH

�����SP ��� �86$ .DQWVHERYVNL\�/LGD 5K\WKPLF�$FDGHP\�RI�3DVDGHQD ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP ��� �86$ :HL�$ULD 1LPEOH�5K\WKPLF�*\PQDVWLFV ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP ��� �86$ /L�<X[L��7LbDQ\� 1LPEOH�5K\WKPLF�*\PQDVWLFV ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP ��� �86$ 0DFKDGR�,VDEHOOD 5K\WKPLF�$FDGHP\�RI�/RV�$QJHOHV ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP ��� �86$ *LWWHQV�0LOD %XUOR�*\PQDVWLFV ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP ��� �86$ 1LFXOFHD�,VDEHOOD &KDPSLRQ�5K\WKPLFV ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP ��� �86$ 0RYVLV\DQ�5LWD 5K\WKPLF�2O\PSLFD ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP ��� �86$ /LQ�2OLYLD ,QJHQLRXV�5* ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP ��� �86$ =KXEDQ�$]KDU &DOLIRUQLD�5K\WKPV ���� /HYHO���5� �



�����6RXWKHUQ�&DOLIRUQLD�6WDWH�&KDPSLRQVKLSV
�����0\NRQRV�/DQH��6DQ�'LHJR��&DOLIRUQLD

/HYHO���*URXS�$������-DQ�0DU�������&/8%6�5,%%21
6WDUW������������������SP�����(QG������������������SP

6WDUW � &RXQWU\ 1DPH &OXE <HDU &DWHJRU\ $SS 3DQHO 6FRUH

�����SP �� �86$ 6]XURZVNL�(OHQD 5K\WKPLF�$FDGHP\�RI�/RV�$QJHOHV ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP �� �86$ *X�&KORH &DOLIRUQLD�5K\WKPV ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP �� �86$ 0RLVH\HYD�.DWKHULQH 5K\WKPLF�$FDGHP\�RI�/RV�$QJHOHV ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP �� �86$ %DELF�0LODQD &DOLIRUQLD�5K\WKPV ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP �� �86$ .KDUDW\DQ�9DOHULD %XUOR�*\PQDVWLFV ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP �� �86$ +X�&KULVWLQD &KDPSLRQ�5K\WKPLFV ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP �� �86$ *DVSDU\DQ�1LFROH &DOLIRUQLD�5K\WKPV ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP �� �86$ =KDQJ�6DEULQD 1LPEOH�5K\WKPLF�*\PQDVWLFV ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP �� �86$ +RXVHU�.DULQD &U\VWDO�6FKRRO�RI�5K\WKPLF�*\PQDVWLFV ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP ��� �86$ *X�$YHU\ &DOLIRUQLD�5K\WKPV ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP ��� �86$ =DURY�(PLO\ %XUOR�*\PQDVWLFV ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP ��� �86$ 7DQJ�7DU\Q 1LPEOH�5K\WKPLF�*\PQDVWLFV ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP ��� �86$ 4X�9LFN\ 5K\WKPLF�$FDGHP\�RI�3DVDGHQD ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP ��� �86$ 3HFKHUVND\D�0LD 6XQVKLQH�*\PQDVWLFV ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP ��� �86$ .DUVDQRYD�$ODQD %XUOR�*\PQDVWLFV ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP ��� �86$ .RFKHWNRYD�$OLVD &DOLIRUQLD�5K\WKPV ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP ��� �86$ +X�3KRHEH 5K\WKPLF�$FDGHP\�RI�3DVDGHQD ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP ��� �86$ .X]QHWVRY�$OLVD &DOLIRUQLD�5K\WKPV ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP ��� �86$ %DELF�0LODQD &DOLIRUQLD�5K\WKPV ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP ��� �86$ 7LDQ�$SULO ,QJHQLRXV�5* ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP ��� �86$ *X�&KORH &DOLIRUQLD�5K\WKPV ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP ��� �86$ 6]XURZVNL�(OHQD 5K\WKPLF�$FDGHP\�RI�/RV�$QJHOHV ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP ��� �86$ +X�&KULVWLQD &KDPSLRQ�5K\WKPLFV ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP ��� �86$ 0RLVH\HYD�.DWKHULQH 5K\WKPLF�$FDGHP\�RI�/RV�$QJHOHV ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP ��� �86$ =KDQJ�6DEULQD 1LPEOH�5K\WKPLF�*\PQDVWLFV ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP ��� �86$ *DVSDU\DQ�1LFROH &DOLIRUQLD�5K\WKPV ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP ��� �86$ *X�$YHU\ &DOLIRUQLD�5K\WKPV ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP ��� �86$ .KDUDW\DQ�9DOHULD %XUOR�*\PQDVWLFV ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP ��� �86$ 7DQJ�7DU\Q 1LPEOH�5K\WKPLF�*\PQDVWLFV ���� /HYHO���5� �



6WDUW � &RXQWU\ 1DPH &OXE <HDU &DWHJRU\ $SS 3DQHO 6FRUH

�����SP ��� �86$ +RXVHU�.DULQD &U\VWDO�6FKRRO�RI�5K\WKPLF�*\PQDVWLFV ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP ��� �86$ 3HFKHUVND\D�0LD 6XQVKLQH�*\PQDVWLFV ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP ��� �86$ =DURY�(PLO\ %XUOR�*\PQDVWLFV ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP ��� �86$ .RFKHWNRYD�$OLVD &DOLIRUQLD�5K\WKPV ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP ��� �86$ 4X�9LFN\ 5K\WKPLF�$FDGHP\�RI�3DVDGHQD ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP ��� �86$ .X]QHWVRY�$OLVD &DOLIRUQLD�5K\WKPV ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP ��� �86$ .DUVDQRYD�$ODQD %XUOR�*\PQDVWLFV ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP ��� �86$ 7LDQ�$SULO ,QJHQLRXV�5* ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP ��� �86$ +X�3KRHEH 5K\WKPLF�$FDGHP\�RI�3DVDGHQD ���� /HYHO���5� �



�����6RXWKHUQ�&DOLIRUQLD�6WDWH�&KDPSLRQVKLSV
�����0\NRQRV�/DQH��6DQ�'LHJR��&DOLIRUQLD

/HYHO���*5283�(�-5�&&������&/8%6�5,%%21
6WDUW������������������SP�����(QG������������������SP

6WDUW � &RXQWU\ 1DPH &OXE <HDU &DWHJRU\ $SS 3DQHO 6FRUH

�����SP �� �86$ /DP�*LVHOOH %XUOR�*\PQDVWLFV ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP �� �86$ .RORVRYD�6RbLD &DOLIRUQLD�6SULQJV�5K\WKPLF�*\PQDVWLFV ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP �� �86$ %RXVWDQL�/\UD 1RYD�/XQD�*\PQDVWLFV ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP �� �86$ 0HUULOO�9HVSHU &DOLIRUQLD�5K\WKPV ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP �� �86$ 6RXWKZLFN�/LVHOOH 6DQ�'LHJR�5K\WKPV ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP �� �86$ 0XUDW�1D]JXO &DOLIRUQLD�5K\WKPV ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP �� �86$ <HVD\DQ�9LHQQD &DOLIRUQLD�6SULQJV�5K\WKPLF�*\PQDVWLFV ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP �� �86$ )XUX]RQR�<XUL 5K\WKPLF�$FDGHP\�RI�3DVDGHQD ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP �� �86$ .XUEDQRY�0L\D 5K\WKPLF�$FDGHP\�RI�/RV�$QJHOHV ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP ��� �86$ 0DGDWRY�$QQD 5K\WKPLF�$FDGHP\�RI�/RV�$QJHOHV ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP ��� �86$ &KHQ�5HEHFFD 1RYD�/XQD�*\PQDVWLFV ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP ��� �86$ 'HJURRI�+DQQDK 5K\WKPLF�$FDGHP\�RI�3DVDGHQD ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP ��� �86$ :DQJ�<LGXR�<HGR� 1LPEOH�5K\WKPLF�*\PQDVWLFV ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP ��� �86$ *RHO�,VKDQD 5K\WKPLF�$FDGHP\�RI�/RV�$QJHOHV ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP ��� �86$ 0XVVLQD�$PDO %XUOR�*\PQDVWLFV ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP ��� �86$ 'H*URRI�(PPD 5K\WKPLF�$FDGHP\�RI�3DVDGHQD ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP ��� �86$ 0HULGD�=RH 5K\WKPLF�$FDGHP\�RI�/RV�$QJHOHV ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP ��� �86$ 2VDGFKD�$QDVWDVLLD :HVW�+ROO\ZRRG�5K\WKPV ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP ��� �86$ $UDP\DQ�0LOHQD &DOLIRUQLD�6SULQJV�5K\WKPLF�*\PQDVWLFV ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP ��� �86$ 7RVFDQR�(YLH�'D\ &DOLIRUQLD�5K\WKPV ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP ��� �86$ +DPLOWRQ�*HQHYLHYH 5K\WKPLF�$FDGHP\�RI�3DVDGHQD ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP ��� �86$ $NRS\DQ�'LDQD &DOLIRUQLD�6SULQJV�5K\WKPLF�*\PQDVWLFV ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP ��� �86$ 0HUULOO�9HVSHU &DOLIRUQLD�5K\WKPV ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP ��� �86$ /DP�*HQHYLHYH %XUOR�*\PQDVWLFV ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP ��� �86$ .RORVRYD�6RbLD &DOLIRUQLD�6SULQJV�5K\WKPLF�*\PQDVWLFV ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP ��� �86$ %RXVWDQL�/\UD 1RYD�/XQD�*\PQDVWLFV ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP ��� �86$ 0XUDW�1D]JXO &DOLIRUQLD�5K\WKPV ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP ��� �86$ /DP�*LVHOOH %XUOR�*\PQDVWLFV ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP ��� �86$ )XUX]RQR�<XUL 5K\WKPLF�$FDGHP\�RI�3DVDGHQD ���� /HYHO���5� �



6WDUW � &RXQWU\ 1DPH &OXE <HDU &DWHJRU\ $SS 3DQHO 6FRUH

�����SP ��� �86$ 6RXWKZLFN�/LVHOOH 6DQ�'LHJR�5K\WKPV ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP ��� �86$ 0DGDWRY�$QQD 5K\WKPLF�$FDGHP\�RI�/RV�$QJHOHV ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP ��� �86$ <HVD\DQ�9LHQQD &DOLIRUQLD�6SULQJV�5K\WKPLF�*\PQDVWLFV ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP ��� �86$ 'HJURRI�+DQQDK 5K\WKPLF�$FDGHP\�RI�3DVDGHQD ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP ��� �86$ .XUEDQRY�0L\D 5K\WKPLF�$FDGHP\�RI�/RV�$QJHOHV ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP ��� �86$ *RHO�,VKDQD 5K\WKPLF�$FDGHP\�RI�/RV�$QJHOHV ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP ��� �86$ &KHQ�5HEHFFD 1RYD�/XQD�*\PQDVWLFV ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP ��� �86$ 'H*URRI�(PPD 5K\WKPLF�$FDGHP\�RI�3DVDGHQD ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP ��� �86$ :DQJ�<LGXR�<HGR� 1LPEOH�5K\WKPLF�*\PQDVWLFV ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP ��� �86$ 2VDGFKD�$QDVWDVLLD :HVW�+ROO\ZRRG�5K\WKPV ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP ��� �86$ 0XVVLQD�$PDO %XUOR�*\PQDVWLFV ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP ��� �86$ 7RVFDQR�(YLH�'D\ &DOLIRUQLD�5K\WKPV ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP ��� �86$ 0HULGD�=RH 5K\WKPLF�$FDGHP\�RI�/RV�$QJHOHV ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP ��� �86$ $NRS\DQ�'LDQD &DOLIRUQLD�6SULQJV�5K\WKPLF�*\PQDVWLFV ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP ��� �86$ $UDP\DQ�0LOHQD &DOLIRUQLD�6SULQJV�5K\WKPLF�*\PQDVWLFV ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP ��� �86$ /DP�*HQHYLHYH %XUOR�*\PQDVWLFV ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP ��� �86$ +DPLOWRQ�*HQHYLHYH 5K\WKPLF�$FDGHP\�RI�3DVDGHQD ���� /HYHO���5� �



�����6RXWKHUQ�&DOLIRUQLD�6WDWH�&KDPSLRQVKLSV
�����0\NRQRV�/DQH��6DQ�'LHJR��&DOLIRUQLD

/HYHO���*5283�'������0D\�'HF��&/8%6�5,%%21
6WDUW������������������SP�����(QG������������������SP

6WDUW � &RXQWU\ 1DPH &OXE <HDU &DWHJRU\ $SS 3DQHO 6FRUH

�����SP �� �86$ .KDFKDWU\DQ�,QQD 5K\WKPLF�2O\PSLFD ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP �� �86$ 7DJYRU\DQ�6WHOOD &DOLIRUQLD�6SULQJV�5K\WKPLF�*\PQDVWLFV ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP �� �86$ $JKDMDQ\DQ�<DQD 5K\WKPLF�2O\PSLFD ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP �� �86$ %RQGDULHYD�(YD &U\VWDO�6FKRRO�RI�5K\WKPLF�*\PQDVWLFV ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP �� �86$ 8UDPED\DU�$QJHOLFD 5K\WKPLF�$FDGHP\�RI�/RV�$QJHOHV ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP �� �86$ 'HVDL�/DQD &U\VWDO�6FKRRO�RI�5K\WKPLF�*\PQDVWLFV ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP �� �86$ :DU]KDSHWLDQ�1LFROH %XUOR�*\PQDVWLFV ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP �� �86$ 6DORPL�1D\OD %XUOR�*\PQDVWLFV ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP �� �86$ 0HONXP\DQ�=RH 'H$QLV�$FDGHP\ ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP ��� �86$ 5HJDODGR�=DULQD &KDPSLRQ�5K\WKPLFV ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP ��� �86$ 6DYRVWLDQRYD�6RbD &U\VWDO�6FKRRO�RI�5K\WKPLF�*\PQDVWLFV ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP ��� �86$ =DNDULDQ�0DGHOHLQH 'H$QLV�$FDGHP\ ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP ��� �86$ *KD]DULDQ�1DWDOLH 5K\WKPLF�2O\PSLFD ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP ��� �86$ 7HUWHU\DQ�<HYD 5K\WKPLF�2O\PSLFD ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP ��� �86$ 0\FKLONLQD�6RbLD 5K\WKPLF�$FDGHP\�RI�3DVDGHQD ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP ��� �86$ 'DOODN\DQ�/LDQQD &DOLIRUQLD�6SULQJV�5K\WKPLF�*\PQDVWLFV ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP ��� �86$ *HYRUJ\DQ�6RQD 'H$QLV�$FDGHP\ ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP ��� �86$ 9DKUDP\DQ�0LOD %XUOR�*\PQDVWLFV ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP ��� �86$ 9DUJDV�0LD %XUOR�*\PQDVWLFV ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP ��� �86$ 0NUWXP\DQ�(OL]D &DOLIRUQLD�6SULQJV�5K\WKPLF�*\PQDVWLFV ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP ��� �86$ %RQGDULHYD�(YD &U\VWDO�6FKRRO�RI�5K\WKPLF�*\PQDVWLFV ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP ��� �86$ =XVVPDQ�0LD *UDFH�5K\WKPLFV ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP ��� �86$ 7DJYRU\DQ�6WHOOD &DOLIRUQLD�6SULQJV�5K\WKPLF�*\PQDVWLFV ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP ��� �86$ $JKDMDQ\DQ�<DQD 5K\WKPLF�2O\PSLFD ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP ��� �86$ 'HVDL�/DQD &U\VWDO�6FKRRO�RI�5K\WKPLF�*\PQDVWLFV ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP ��� �86$ .KDFKDWU\DQ�,QQD 5K\WKPLF�2O\PSLFD ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP ��� �86$ 6DORPL�1D\OD %XUOR�*\PQDVWLFV ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP ��� �86$ 8UDPED\DU�$QJHOLFD 5K\WKPLF�$FDGHP\�RI�/RV�$QJHOHV ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP ��� �86$ 5HJDODGR�=DULQD &KDPSLRQ�5K\WKPLFV ���� /HYHO���5� �



6WDUW � &RXQWU\ 1DPH &OXE <HDU &DWHJRU\ $SS 3DQHO 6FRUH

�����SP ��� �86$ :DU]KDSHWLDQ�1LFROH %XUOR�*\PQDVWLFV ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP ��� �86$ =DNDULDQ�0DGHOHLQH 'H$QLV�$FDGHP\ ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP ��� �86$ 0HONXP\DQ�=RH 'H$QLV�$FDGHP\ ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP ��� �86$ 7HUWHU\DQ�<HYD 5K\WKPLF�2O\PSLFD ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP ��� �86$ 6DYRVWLDQRYD�6RbD &U\VWDO�6FKRRO�RI�5K\WKPLF�*\PQDVWLFV ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP ��� �86$ 'DOODN\DQ�/LDQQD &DOLIRUQLD�6SULQJV�5K\WKPLF�*\PQDVWLFV ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP ��� �86$ *KD]DULDQ�1DWDOLH 5K\WKPLF�2O\PSLFD ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP ��� �86$ 9DKUDP\DQ�0LOD %XUOR�*\PQDVWLFV ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP ��� �86$ 0\FKLONLQD�6RbLD 5K\WKPLF�$FDGHP\�RI�3DVDGHQD ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP ��� �86$ 0NUWXP\DQ�(OL]D &DOLIRUQLD�6SULQJV�5K\WKPLF�*\PQDVWLFV ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP ��� �86$ *HYRUJ\DQ�6RQD 'H$QLV�$FDGHP\ ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP ��� �86$ =XVVPDQ�0LD *UDFH�5K\WKPLFV ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP ��� �86$ 9DUJDV�0LD %XUOR�*\PQDVWLFV ���� /HYHO���5� �
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6WDUW � &RXQWU\ 1DPH &OXE <HDU &DWHJRU\ $SS 3DQHO 6FRUH

�����SP �� �86$ 6KHUHPHWHYD�0DULD 5K\WKPLF�$FDGHP\�RI�/RV�$QJHOHV ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP �� �86$ 'R�2OLYLD $FH�*\PQDVWLFV�$FDGHP\ ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP �� �86$ %OXH�6N\H %XUOR�*\PQDVWLFV ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP �� �86$ 7KDL�$OOLVRQ 5K\WKPLF�$FDGHP\�RI�3DVDGHQD ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP �� �86$ .LP�-HQQ\ 6DQ�'LHJR�5K\WKPV ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP �� �86$ $EDMLDQ�.DUQL *UDFH�5K\WKPLFV ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP �� �86$ 3DSLLDQ�9LROHWWD &DOLIRUQLD�6SULQJV�5K\WKPLF�*\PQDVWLFV ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP �� �86$ $UDNHO\DQ�,]DEHOOD &DOLIRUQLD�6SULQJV�5K\WKPLF�*\PQDVWLFV ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP �� �86$ 'XU\DQ�,]DEHOOH &DOLIRUQLD�6SULQJV�5K\WKPLF�*\PQDVWLFV ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP ��� �86$ 0HOLN�$YHWLV\DQ�$GHOLQD 5K\WKPLF�$FDGHP\�RI�/RV�$QJHOHV ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP ��� �86$ :DQJ�/DXUHQ 5K\WKPLF�$FDGHP\�RI�3DVDGHQD ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP ��� �86$ *X�0LUDEHOOH 5K\WKPLF�$FDGHP\�RI�3DVDGHQD ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP ��� �86$ 0LQDV\DQ�0LOD 'H$QLV�$FDGHP\ ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP ��� �86$ $YHWLV\DQ�1LQD &DOLIRUQLD�6SULQJV�5K\WKPLF�*\PQDVWLFV ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP ��� �86$ 1JX\HQ�/XF\ 1LPEOH�5K\WKPLF�*\PQDVWLFV ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP ��� �86$ *LWWHQV�/LOLD %XUOR�*\PQDVWLFV ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP ��� �86$ 7KDL�$OOLVRQ 5K\WKPLF�$FDGHP\�RI�3DVDGHQD ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP ��� �86$ %OXH�6N\H %XUOR�*\PQDVWLFV ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP ��� �86$ 'R�2OLYLD $FH�*\PQDVWLFV�$FDGHP\ ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP ��� �86$ 6KHUHPHWHYD�0DULD 5K\WKPLF�$FDGHP\�RI�/RV�$QJHOHV ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP ��� �86$ $EDMLDQ�.DUQL *UDFH�5K\WKPLFV ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP ��� �86$ .LP�-HQQ\ 6DQ�'LHJR�5K\WKPV ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP ��� �86$ $UDNHO\DQ�,]DEHOOD &DOLIRUQLD�6SULQJV�5K\WKPLF�*\PQDVWLFV ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP ��� �86$ 3DSLLDQ�9LROHWWD &DOLIRUQLD�6SULQJV�5K\WKPLF�*\PQDVWLFV ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP ��� �86$ 0HOLN�$YHWLV\DQ�$GHOLQD 5K\WKPLF�$FDGHP\�RI�/RV�$QJHOHV ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP ��� �86$ 'XU\DQ�,]DEHOOH &DOLIRUQLD�6SULQJV�5K\WKPLF�*\PQDVWLFV ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP ��� �86$ *X�0LUDEHOOH 5K\WKPLF�$FDGHP\�RI�3DVDGHQD ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP ��� �86$ :DQJ�/DXUHQ 5K\WKPLF�$FDGHP\�RI�3DVDGHQD ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP ��� �86$ $YHWLV\DQ�1LQD &DOLIRUQLD�6SULQJV�5K\WKPLF�*\PQDVWLFV ���� /HYHO���5� �



6WDUW � &RXQWU\ 1DPH &OXE <HDU &DWHJRU\ $SS 3DQHO 6FRUH

�����SP ��� �86$ 0LQDV\DQ�0LOD 'H$QLV�$FDGHP\ ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP ��� �86$ *LWWHQV�/LOLD %XUOR�*\PQDVWLFV ���� /HYHO���5� �

�����SP ��� �86$ 1JX\HQ�/XF\ 1LPEOH�5K\WKPLF�*\PQDVWLFV ���� /HYHO���5� �


